Full Name

lan Golledge
Jake Benson
Richard Grewcock
Craig Roebuck
Ashley Stevenson
Stuart Thomson
Alasdair Carruthers
Glynn Cartledge
Julian Davies
Phil Marriott
David Oxley
Adrian Hardy
Tony Stumpf
Ben Adams
Lance Rosie
Pete Benson
Richard Bursztyn
John Swan
Derek Robbins
Dan Duthie

Alex Bryan
James Ollis

Stu Newland
Philip James
Matthew Whyard
Philip Gardie
Will McCubbin
John Bushell
John Abbiss
Matthew Newbold
Greg Duthie
Angus West
Steven Wilson
David Harwood
Gurdip Matharu
Chris Kenton
Greg Purdue
Kevin Newbold
Ross Carter
Marcus Beale
Lee Hunt

Beeston Fields Golf Club

Order of Merit
Gosling Gross 2025

Points

92.00
85.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
34.00
34.00
31.00
30.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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Full Name Points

lan Guy 5.00
Graham Pretty 4.00
Granville Berry 4.00
Dave Hailwood 4.00
Josh Wilkins 4.00
Mike Gilbert 4.00
Chris Howe 4.00
Dane Harvey 3.00
Dave Andrews 3.00
David Walters 3.00
Vincent Dale 2.00
John Hawley 2.00
lan Broadhurst 1.00
Graham Stevenson 1.00
Graham Bielby 1.00
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